TOWN OF SOUTHERN SHORES

128 Goose
4/17/2013 8387 Canepa Feather Ln

177 Happy
4/22/2013/8388 Ward Indian Ct

1 Soundview
4/23/2013/8389 Themides Trl

29 Spindrift
4/24/2013/8390 Haslam Trl
4/24/2013/8391 Elliott 17 6 th Ave
4/24/2013/8392 Bell-Collett 94 Skyline Rd

79 Wild Swan
4/25/2013/8393 Kimmel Ln

87 Spindrift
4/25/2013 8394 Snyder Trl

125 Tall Pine
4/25/2013|8395 Boyd Ln

Other

Addition

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

April 2013 REPORT

hvac

hvac

hvac

hvac

wire
replacement
hot tub
plumbing

hvac

generator

$4,800.00

$0.00

$6,000.00
$7,800.00
$5,378.00
$800.00
$800.00
$8,000.00

$1,000.00

$100.00 R

$110.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

32

Residential: Number

Value

Commerical: Number

Value

31

$ 1,334,824.00

1

$ 8,270.00

$1,343,094.00 $10,772.50



